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Cell 416.579.6704Office 905.877.2630

78 Main Street South, Georgetown
(in the Olde Downtown Core)

*Sales
Representative

$1,239,999 COUNTRY SETTING SO
CLOSE TO TOWN!

Set on a Pretty & Private 24.32
Acres, this Custom Built Home boasts
Hardwood Floors, Spacious Sunfilled

Principal Rooms, Eat In Kitchen,
Family Room w/Woodburning Stove
& 2 Car Garage. Hobbyists & Small

Business Owners will most definitely
appreciate the Detached Workshop

26X40X16Ft w/14Ft Dr, Hydro &
2nd Flr Office.

Call Me today to discuss My Proven Marketing Plan
to “Separate Your Home from the Pack”

& to Sell Your Home For Top Dollar!

THINKING OF SELLING
YOUR HOME?

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for
Valuable Information on Selling or Buying Your Home,

plus all You need to Know about Halton Hills.

RE/MAX
Real Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative since 1989

http://maureen.ca

HALL
OF

FAME

Chairman’s Club

Lifetime Achievement

Listing & Selling RE since 1989! Free Market Evaluation
Georgetown: Detached, THs, duplex, triplex, 6 plex, farms
Halton Hills: Vacant land BUILDING LOTs FARMS: Greenbelt or development land
Acton & Rockwood: Detached, duplex, triplex, 6 plex, farms
Milton: in town, country property, estate homes, condo, bungalows
Erin & Caledon: in town or country property
East Garafraxa/Amaranth/Mono: in town or country property
Orangeville, Grand Valley: in town or country property

g

Awesome, rolling 102+ acres,
with 2000+ feet of Credit River
winding through. Walk to
Cheltenham! Natural gas/
municipal water & cable on
Mill St. Fire hydrants on Miss
Rd. ~ 50 acres leased to a farmer.
Low taxes. 5 minutes North of
Brampton. NEC & CVCA.
Register apt to view this property. Do not walk on crops. View property
from Mississauga Rd & Mill St. Take aerial view with you. Fast
access to major highways. Fish? Canoe? Kayak? Picnic? W3737336

$3.5M
102+ Ac! 14331 Miss. Rd, Caledon

2000+ feet of Credit River !

Sought After Bungalow! Updated open concept home on pool-
sized lot. Stunning kitchen - quartz counters, island w/breakfast bar,
hand-scraped hardwood, crown, pot lights. Great location!
$599,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W4020704

Fabulous Open Concept One bedroom lower level apartment with
loads of natural light. Separate entrance. Walk to restaurants, theatre,
library & Go. Nestled in the downtown core of Old Georgetown.
$1500.00/month+ Georgetown MLS#W4017351

For Lease

Let It Snow! Watch others shovel while you relax in this freshly
painted 1-bedroom unit with den in the sought-after Royal Ascot.
Great location, close to shops, restaurants and steps to ravine & trails.
$404,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W4014615

Honey Stop the Car! That's what you'll say when you see this sweet
3-bdrm, 4-bath home w/finished basement on quiet court in sought
after Meadowglen subdivision. California Shutters, granite & more!
$659,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W3992702

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pmHost: Karen Hickling

34 Anderson Court, Georgetown

OF BUYING OR

SELLING THIS
YEAR

Calling All Investors! Turn key 4 plex. Beautifully updated. 1x1
bdrm, 2x2 bdrm, 1x3 bdrm, all with ensuite laundry. No work required!
Parking for 7! Great location, close to shops, schools, Go &more!
$999,900.00 Georgetown MLS#W4023814


